
  

 

6843/18     
 JUR  EN 
 

Council of the 
European Union  

 
 
 
 
 
 
Brussels, 15 March 2018 
 
 
 
6843/18 
 
 
 
 
JUR 106 
AGRI 119 
FORETS 7 
DEVGEN 27 
ENV 158 
RELEX 196 
UD 45 
PROBA 3 

 

 

Interinstitutional File: 
2010/0216 (NLE)  

  

 

LEGISLATIVE ACTS AND OTHER INSTRUMENTS: CORRIGENDUM/RECTIFICATIF 
Subject: Voluntary Partnership Agreement between the European Union and the 

Republic of Cameroon on forest law enforcement, governance and trade in 
timber and derived products to the European Union (FLEGT), signed at 
Brussels on 6 October 2010 
(Official Journal of the European Union L 92 of 6 April 2011)  

LANGUAGE concerned: PL

015104/EU XXVI. GP
Eingelangt am 15/03/18

www.parlament.gv.at

https://www.parlament.gv.at/pls/portal/le.link?gp=XXVI&ityp=EU&inr=15104&code1=RAT&code2=&gruppen=Link:6843/18;Nr:6843;Year:18&comp=6843%7C2018%7C
https://www.parlament.gv.at/pls/portal/le.link?gp=XXVI&ityp=EU&inr=15104&code1=RAT&code2=&gruppen=Link:6843/18;Nr:6843;Year:18&comp=6843%7C2018%7C
https://www.parlament.gv.at/pls/portal/le.link?gp=XXVI&ityp=EU&inr=15104&code1=RMA&code2=&gruppen=Link:JUR%20106;Code:JUR;Nr:106&comp=JUR%7C106%7C
https://www.parlament.gv.at/pls/portal/le.link?gp=XXVI&ityp=EU&inr=15104&code1=RMA&code2=&gruppen=Link:AGRI%20119;Code:AGRI;Nr:119&comp=AGRI%7C119%7C
https://www.parlament.gv.at/pls/portal/le.link?gp=XXVI&ityp=EU&inr=15104&code1=RMA&code2=&gruppen=Link:FORETS%207;Code:FORETS;Nr:7&comp=FORETS%7C7%7C
https://www.parlament.gv.at/pls/portal/le.link?gp=XXVI&ityp=EU&inr=15104&code1=RMA&code2=&gruppen=Link:DEVGEN%2027;Code:DEVGEN;Nr:27&comp=DEVGEN%7C27%7C
https://www.parlament.gv.at/pls/portal/le.link?gp=XXVI&ityp=EU&inr=15104&code1=RMA&code2=&gruppen=Link:ENV%20158;Code:ENV;Nr:158&comp=ENV%7C158%7C
https://www.parlament.gv.at/pls/portal/le.link?gp=XXVI&ityp=EU&inr=15104&code1=RMA&code2=&gruppen=Link:RELEX%20196;Code:RELEX;Nr:196&comp=RELEX%7C196%7C
https://www.parlament.gv.at/pls/portal/le.link?gp=XXVI&ityp=EU&inr=15104&code1=RMA&code2=&gruppen=Link:UD%2045;Code:UD;Nr:45&comp=UD%7C45%7C
https://www.parlament.gv.at/pls/portal/le.link?gp=XXVI&ityp=EU&inr=15104&code1=RMA&code2=&gruppen=Link:PROBA%203;Code:PROBA;Nr:3&comp=PROBA%7C3%7C
https://www.parlament.gv.at/pls/portal/le.link?gp=XXVI&ityp=EU&inr=15104&code1=INT&code2=&gruppen=Year:2010;Nr:0216;Code:NLE&comp=0216%7C2010%7C


 

 

6843/18     1
A N  JUR  PL 

 

 

 

 

 

podpisanej w  r. 

(Dziennik Urz  Unii r e kie    z  k ie ie   r.) 

c n  V, art. 9 ust. , dan e dru e 

z i  

ec  or anu da ce o a en a o na edna  ast  t oc on  odc s e  

 o c en u  tera   c ra  u s an  o r e  er orac .  

inn   

ec  or anu da ce o e o en a o na edna  ast  t oc on  odc s e  

 o c en u  tera   c ra  u s an  o r e  er orac . . 

 

www.parlament.gv.at

https://www.parlament.gv.at/pls/portal/le.link?gp=XXVI&ityp=EU&inr=15104&code1=RAT&code2=&gruppen=Link:6843/18;Nr:6843;Year:18&comp=6843%7C2018%7C



